WJ Comrmnications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: FP31QF-PCB1900 HFET. 2WA'lT. GAAS. 1900MHZ. EVAL BRD Revision: --8 26-JAN-06 09:29 - 02-FEB-06 09:08
Program: WJBOMAVL.sq1 Page: 1
Date: 02-FEB-06 09:09 AM
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
-..-. --. ..- --------------.
0 1 - 452632-000
0 1 --1 452960-000
1 1 --4 452354-001
2 1 - 860000-608
3 1 - 034031-000
4 1 - 850000-703
6 1 -B 412724-018
Description
---------~~~..---~-~.~....----~~~....~-----~~.~~~---~.
REF. ASSY. APP BOARD. HIGH-POWER AMPLIFIER
REF. FP31QF APP BOARD. FINAL TEST REQUIREMENTS
FA8 . HEAT SINK
SCREW. MCH. SKTHD. ALN. 2-56. 0.188. SS
WASHER. SPLIT. #2. MEDIUM. SS
WASHER. FLAT. #2. SMALL. SS
CAP. 2.2PF. +/-0.05PF. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603
CAGE Ref
MFR Part Number Code Qty Per Desg Mfr Name
--........---.----------- -.....----...-..-----.... ----.. .....--.- ----.-- -.
.oooo
.oooo
1.0000
070206CHSCAZZ 6.0000
MS35338-134 96906 6.0000
25089X0149XO16XCAZZ NONE 6.0000
06035J2R2AAh'TR 1.0000 C2
06035J2R2ABTTR
FASTENER SERVICE
MILITARY STD
FASTENER SERVICE
AVX
AVX
CAP. 2PF. +/-0.05PF. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603 06031J2ROABlTR 04222 1.0000 C3 AVX
06035J2ROAAh'TR 04222 AVX
06035J2ROABlTR AVX
CAP. 22PF. 5PCT. 50V. NPO/COG. SMD. 0603 06035A22OJATlA 04222 4.0000 C1 AVX
500R14N220JV4E 29454 C10 JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
ECUYlHZ2OJCV OJ4G8 C4 PANASONIC
GMClOffi22OJ5ONT C8 CAL-CHIP
GRM39CE220JOSOAL MURATA
LC-CC430603CG220J5EPT LAUBE
RES. 5.1. SPCP. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603 1.0000 R1 PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
IND. 12NH. 5PCT. CER CORE. SMD. 0805. SRF 4000MHz 0805CS-12OXJBC
IND. 4.7NH. +/-0.3NH. MULTILAYER. SMD. 0603. 4800MHZ m1608-4N7S
LL1608-FH4N7S
1.0000 L3 CENTRAL TECHNOLOGIES
TOKO
CAP. 1000PF. 5PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 0603 06035C102JATlA 04222 2.0000 C11 AVX
500R14W102JV4E 29454 C7 JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
ECWlHlO2JBV OJ4G8 PANASONIC
GMClOX7R102J50iXT CAL-CHIP
GRM39X7R102J050AL lvNRATA
CAP. O.1LlF. 10PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 1206 1.0000 C12 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
RES. 51.0. SPCP. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603 CRCWO60351OJRT2 OJ4G8 1.0000R2 DALE
ERJ3GSYJSlOH 59124 PANASONIC
LR-HPWAJ0510T50 LAUBE
RM73BlJTE510J KOA
15 1 --1 FP31QF-F
** SUB ** FP31QF
HFET. 2WATT. GAAS.. DC-3GHZ. 6X6m QFN
HFET. 2WATT. GAAS. DC-3GHZ. 6X6W QFN
REF. NO LOAD PART
WJ Comnunications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: FP31QF-PCB1900 HFGT. 2WA'IT. GAAS. 1900MHZ. EVAL BRD Revision: --8 26-JAN-06 09:29 - 02-FEB-06 09:08
Program: WJBOMAVL.sq1 Page: 2
Date: 02-FEB-06 09:09 AM
I tern CAGE Ref
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number Description MFR Part Number Code Qty Per Desg Mfr Name
- - - - -  - - -  - - -  -------------------------.---- --------..----------------------...-----.-----------.- ~ ~ ~ - - - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ - - - - - - - - - - -  ..---. --- - - - - - -  ----... - -  ---.........-------------
C6
C8
11
U
13
R1
19 1 - 452924PC
Report successfully conpleted
CONN. RF. SMA. F. STRT. F W E  MOUNT. 1
CONN. DC. HDR. STRT. TH. 1
PCEI. APP BOARD, FP31QF. 24 BOARDS/PANEL
2.0000 J1 JOHNSON COMPONENTS
52
3.0000 53 MIL-MAX
54
J5